
Bus Journeys 

Yellow Zone 

Bus station 11:10 

Post office 11:17 

School 11:35 

Park 11:46 

Sports centre 12:08 

Town Hall 12:24 

Train station 12:47 

Library 13:18 

Hospital 14:15 

Bus station 14:23 
 
How long does it take from: 
  
1. Bus station to Post office? 

 
2. Post office to Park? 

 
3. Park to Town Hall? 

 
4. Town Hall to Library? 

 
5. Train station to Hospital? 

 
6. Sports centre to Bus station? 
 
7. You are at the park at 10:51. How long do you wait for a bus? 

 
8. The 11:35 bus is 42 minutes late. What time does it arrive? 

 
9. How long does the whole journey take? 

 
10. The 13:18 bus is 20 minutes early. What time does it arrive? 

 
11. What time will the 14:23 bus arrive at the school? 
 

Mathematics - Planning Support 
© Lancashire County Council (2015)
Mathematics - Planning Support 
© Lancashire County Council (2015)




